Mr. Rogers AP Computer Science Schedule 2010

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

7 Project Milestone 1
Due

8 Hand Out Take-
Home Test

10 10:30 am--Stats
12:30 pm--Phys
Mech
12:30 pm Comp
Lab Open
2:30 pm study

12

Notebook Check
free response 04,
05,06 Project
Milestone 2 Due

13

14 Free Response

Quiz 1

15 AP Multiple Choice
Test 1 Part A

16 AP Multiple Choice

Test 1 Part B

17 10:30 am--Stats
12:30 pm--Phys
Mech
12:30 pm Comp
Lab Open
2:30 pm study

19

Make corrections for
Test 1

20

HSAP

21 HSAP

22 HSAP

23 AP Multiple Choice

Test 2 Part A

24 10:30 am--Stats
12:30 pm--Phys
Mech
12:30 pm Comp
Lab Open
2:30 pm study

26

AP Multiple Choice
Test 2 Part B

27

Make corrections for
Test 2

Notebook Check
FR 07, 08, 09
Free Response
Quiz 2

28

29 AP Multiple Choice
Test 3 Part A

30 AP Multiple Choice

Test 3 Part B

1 10:30 am--Stats
12:30 pm--Phys
Mech
12:30 pm Comp
Lab Open
2:30 pm study

Make corrections for
Test 3

4

AP Tests

Cmp Sci--morning
Statistics --
afternoon

8 10:30 am--Phys
Mech
12:30 pm--Phys
E&M

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29




